C
/S
S
C
TTPSales@thermasys.com 262.554.8330 www.thermaltransfer.com92
FLUID COOLING  |  Shell & Tube C & SSC Series
W
A

ASME Code SSC-1700 200 psi
Maximum Temperature 300°F
How to Order
Model
Series
C & SSC
CS & SSCS
CM & SSCM
CF
CFM
Model Size Selected Tube
Diameter
Code
4 - 1/4”
6 - 3/8”
Tubeside
Passes
0 - One Pass
T - Two Pass
F - Four Pass
–
Baff le
Spacing
Cooling
Tube
Material
Blank - Copper
CN - CuNi
SS - Stainless
Steel
AD - Admiralty
Brass
End
Bonnet
Material
Blank - Cast Iron
B - Bronze
SB - Stainless
Steel
Tubesheet
Material
Blank - Steel
W - CuNi
S - Stainless
Steel
Zinc
Anodes
Blank - None
Z - Zinc
– – – –––+
C =  NPT Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
CS =  SAE O-Ring Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
CM =  BSPP Shell side connections; BSPP Tube side connections
CF =  SAE Flange (with UNC threads) Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
CFM =  SAE Flange (with Metric threads) Shell side connections; BSPP Tube side connections
SSC =  NPT Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
SSCS =  SAE O-Ring Shell side connections; NPT Tube side connections
SSCM =  BSPP Shell side connections; BSPP Tube side connections
ADD FOR C, CS, CM, CF and CFM MODELS ONLY:
Cooling tube material, end bonnet material, tubesheet material & zinc anodes
Consult factory for ASME Code